
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
NAME AND PERSONAL PRONOUN THURSTON COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT 
NOTIFICATION UNDER LGR 38 2000 Lakeridge Dr. SW, Bldg. 2 

Olympia, WA 98502 
Court Admin.: (360) 786-5560 

Clerk: (360) 786-5430 

Instructions: A party, their attorney or other court participant may submit this form to 
Superior Court Administration prior to a hearing, give this form to the judicial officer at 
a hearing, and/or file it with the Court Clerk.  

If you file this form with the Court Clerk, it will become part of the case file. It will be 
accessible to others, including judicial officers at future hearings in the case. 

The person submitting this form is the  ☐  Plaintiff/Petitioner ☐ Defendant/Respondent

☐ Other (Identify the person’s involvement in the case): ________________________.

The person’s name on court pleadings is: ________________________________. 

The next court date is: _________________________. 

The person’s correct title is (Mr., Ms., Mx., etc.): __________________. 

The person’s correct first name is: _________________________. 

The person’s correct last name is: _________________________.   

The person’s personal pronouns are (she/her, he/him, they/them, etc.): ______________. 

DATED: ________________ ______________________________________ 
Printed Name of Person       

______________________________________ 
Signature of Person (or Attorney and WSBA#) 

SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON 
IN AND FOR THURSTON COUNTY 

No. 
Plaintiff/Petitioner, 

vs. 

NAME AND PERSONAL PRONOUN 
NOTIFICATION UNDER LOCAL 

GENERAL RULE 38 

(NT) 

Defendant/Respondent. 


	PlaintiffPetitioner: Off
	DefendantRespondent: Off
	Other Identify the persons involvement in the case: Off
	The persons name on court pleadings is: 
	The next court date is: 
	The persons correct title is Mr Ms Mx etc: 
	The persons correct first name is: 
	The persons correct last name is: 
	The persons personal pronouns are sheher hehim theythem etc: 
	DATED: 
	Printed Name of Person: 
	Plaintiff: 
	Defendant: 
	Case No: 
	Other (description): 
	Sign here: 


