1		
2		
3		
4		
5	SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON	
6	IN AND FOR THURSTON COUNTY	
7		No.
8	Plaintiff/Petitioner,	NAME AND PERSONAL PRONOUN
9		NOTIFICATION UNDER LOCAL
10	VS.	GENERAL RULE 38
11		(NT)
12		
13	Defendant/Respondent.	
14	<u>Instructions</u> : A party, their attorney or other court participant may submit this form to Superior Court Administration prior to a hearing, give this form to the judicial officer at	
15	a hearing, and/or file it with the Court Clerk.	
16	If you file this form with the Court Clerk, it will become part of the case file. It will be accessible to others, including judicial officers at future hearings in the case.	
17		
18	The person submitting this form is the	
19	□ Other (Identify the person's involvement in the case):	
20	The person's name on court pleadings is:	
21	The next court date is:	
22	The person's correct title is (Mr., Ms., Mx., etc.): The person's correct first name is:	
23	The person's correct last name is:	
24	The person's personal pronouns are (she/her, he/him, they/them, etc.):	
25		
26	DATED:	of Demon
27	Printed Name of Person	
28	Signature of Person (or Attorney and WSBA#)	
	NAME AND PERSONAL PRONOUN NOTIFICATION UNDER LGR 38	THURSTON COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT 2000 Lakeridge Dr. SW, Bldg. 2 Olympia, WA 98502 Court Admin.: (360) 786-5560 Clerk: (360) 786-5430